
CITY OF ONTARIO
Building Department Activity Report

January 2011

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

10/11 FY Thru January 09/10 FY Thru January

Month of Jan-10Month of Jan-11

 0 2,118

Calendar Year Thru Jan-11

 0  0

 16

 3

 1

 0

 0

 0

 22

 234

 276

 0

 0

 13

 2

 181

 196

 0  0

 0 0

 74,745 21,228

 11

 2

 3

 1,983

 0

 106

 107

 1,754

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Valuation

 20

 4

 1

 1,382

 0

 79

 32

 1,246

Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Jan-10

 0  0

Units Units

 10  102

Valuation

 0

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 0  0

 3  0

 1  0

 0  0

 0  0

 22  13

 16  2

 234  181

 276  196

$3,203,691.00

$321,588.00

$6,197,424.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$125,620.00

$9,930,992.00

$783,098.00

$19,270.00

$3,457,921.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4,283,606.00

$52,876,772.70

$30,312,514.50

$2,144,398.00

$16,328,260.00

$0.00

$1,322,131.20

$1,167,767.00

$1,082,820.00 $2,484,135.00

$8,081,189.00

$12,761,502.44

$0.00

$14,239,293.60

$563,514.00

$7,662,320.51

$46,315,695.55

$9,930,992.00

$3,203,691.00

$321,588.00

$6,197,424.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$125,620.00

$4,283,606.00

$783,098.00

$3,457,921.00

$19,270.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00


