CITY OF ONTARIO Building Department Activity Report January 2011

	Month of Jan-11				Month of Jan-10			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units
Single Family	3	\$125,620.00	2,118		0	\$0.00	0	
New Multi-Family	1	\$0.00	0	0	0	\$0.00	0	0
New Commercial	0	\$0.00	0		0	\$0.00	0	
New Industrial	0	\$0.00	0		0	\$0.00	0	
Tenant Improvement	22	\$6,197,424.00	21,228		13	\$3,457,921.00	74,745	
Alt./Add. Residential	16	\$321,588.00			2	\$19,270.00		
Other	234	\$3,203,691.00			181	\$783,098.00		
Totals	276	\$9,930,992.00			196	\$4,283,606.00		

	10/11 FY Thru January			09/10 FY Thru January			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units	
Single Family	11	\$1,082,820.00		20	\$2,484,135.00		
New Multi-Family	2	\$1,167,767.00	10	4	\$8,081,189.00	102	
New Commercial	3	\$1,322,131.20		1	\$12,761,502.44		
New Industrial	0	\$0.00		0	\$0.00		
Tenant Improvement	106	\$16,328,260.00		79	\$14,239,293.60		
Alt./Add. Residential	107	\$2,144,398.00		32	\$563,514.00		
Other	1,754	\$30,312,514.50		1,246	\$7,662,320.51		
Totals	1,983	\$52,876,772.70		1,382	\$46,315,695.55		

		Calendar Year Thru Jan-11			Prior Calendar Year Thru Jan-10			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units		
Single Family	3	\$125,620.00		0	\$0.00			
New Multi-Family	1	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00	0		
New Commercial	0	\$0.00		0	\$0.00			
New Industrial	0	\$0.00		0	\$0.00			
Tenant Improvement	22	\$6,197,424.00		13	\$3,457,921.00			
Alt./Add. Residential	16	\$321,588.00		2	\$19,270.00			
Other	234	\$3,203,691.00		181	\$783,098.00			
Totals	276	\$9,930,992.00		196	\$4,283,606.00			